27,28,29

11,24

4,9,18,21,22,26

77 7 \
Y, P 4
s

i
i1

: -,\V

N\

\

\
NN

10,25

5,15,16,19

1,12,13,14,17




305-8930 RADIATOR GP
FOR USE WITH TIER Il INDUSTRIAL ENGINE, A-C RATING

AN ATTACHMENT
Image # Callout # Part Number Part Name Quantity Image # Callout # Part Number Part Name (QIVET 10\ -
Group Part (7/8-9X2.25-IN)
305-8930 Radiator GP 1 16 7X-0449 Nut-Full 4
(7/8-9-THD)
Part List Items Washer-Hard
asher-mar
1 1 RRP  130-8346 Isolator 2 1 17 7X-0603 (9.9X35X2.5-MM Thk) 4
1 2 379-0103 Guard AS-Fan 2 .
1 18 7X-0607 Washer-Hard 4
(EACH INCLUDES) (20X55X8-MM Thk)
] 8T-3490 Nut-Weld 4 1 19 8C-6913 Washer-Hard 8
m (M10X1.5-THD) (24X41.5X4-MM Thk)
285-4136 . Washer-Hard
1 3 N Lines GP-Coolant 1 1 20 8T-4121 (11X21X2.5-MM Thk) 8
1 4 303-9553 Radiator GP 1 1 21 8T-4132 Nut 4
Y m (M16X2-THD)
1 5 305-8939 Plate 2 ’ 2 8T-4175 Bolt 4
1 6 305-8940 Bracket 2 M (M16X2X90-MM)
1 7 305-8941 Brace AS 2 1 23 8T-4195 Bolt 8
m (M10X1.5X30-MM)
1 8 305-8942 Tube AS 1 Washer-Hard
asher-mare
1 9 RRP  187-7331 Mount-Rubber 8 1 24 5P-1075 (10.2X22.5X3-MM Thk)
6V-4248 Bolt Washer-Hard
1 10 8 1 25 8T-4896
m (M10X1.5X25-MM) (10.2X18.5X2.5-MM Thk)
Bolt Wash
1 11 41-9337 2 - asher
(3/8-16X1.5-IN) L 26 9x-8257 (17.5X30X3.5-MM Thk) 8
1 12 5P-2955 Bolt 2 1 27 183-7121 Bolt 4
(5/16-18X2.5-IN) m (M10X1.5X35-MM)
Washer-Hard
1 13 5P-4116 asher-riar 2 ] 28 8T-4133 Nut .
(8.8X20.5X2-MM Thk) ™ (M10X1.5-THD)
Nut Washer
1 14 6V-8189 2 .
(5/16-18-THD) 1 29 X129 (11X25X3-MM Thk) 8
1 15 7X-0382 Bolt 4

Metric Part
Y - Separate lllustration



